
 
 

Planning Committee 
 

1 December 2021 
 

List of Public Speakers 
 

In accordance with the Council's adopted scheme to allow the public to address meetings of 
this Committee on planning and related applications and on site specific matters, the 
following persons have given notice of their wish to speak at this meeting on the 
applications/matters listed in the table below. 
 
These applications/matters will be considered ahead of the other applications/matters on the 
Agenda and will be taken in the order indicated.  Unless stated otherwise, the page number 
in the first column of the table refers to the page number on the List of Planning and Related 
Applications on the Agenda (Item 5). 
 
In each case where an objector has given notice to speak, the applicant (or the applicant's 
agent) will have been informed and offered the opportunity to address the Committee in 
accordance with the scheme. 
 
The Committee will deal with tonight’s applications in the following order: 
 
ITEM 6 – Planning and Related Applications 

PAGE 
NO(s). 

APPLN. NO SITE DETAILS OF SPEAKERS 

93. 20/P/00825 Urnfield, Downside Road, 
Guildford, GU4 8PH 

1. 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 
 
5. 
6. 
 

Ms Katherine Atkinson (to object) 
Mr Charles Wilce (to object) 
 
Mr Steve Smith (Headteacher of Guildford 
County School) (In Support) 
Mr David Boyd (Headteacher of Tormead 
School) (In Support) 
 
Ward Councillor: John Redpath 
Ward Councillor: John Rigg 
 

167. 21/P/01581 Waterside Farm Cottage, 
Wharf Lane, Send, Woking, 
GU23 7EJ 

1. 
2. 
 
3. 
 
4. 
 

Mr Dave Burnett (to object) 
Mr Steve Loosley (to object) 
 
Mr Thomas Rumble (in support) 
 
Ward Councillor: Susan Parker 
 

195. 21/P/01582 Land at Wisley Airfield, Hatch 
Lane, Ockham, GU23 6NU 

1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 

Mr Malcolm Aish (Chairman of Ockham 
Parish Council) (to object) 
Ms Frances Porter (to object) 
 
Mr Charles Collins (Savills) (In Support) 



 
4. 

 
Ward Councillor: Susan Parker 
 

237. 21/P/01658 Pine Cottage, Send Hill, Send, 
Woking, GU23 7HR 

1. 
 
2. 
 

Mr Chris White (Applicant) (In Support) 
 
Ward Councillor: Guida Esteves 
 

259. 21/P/01683 High Brambles, Park Corner 
Drive, East Horsley, 
Leatherhead, KT24 6SE 

1. 
 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 

Mr Terence Waters (Chairman of Park 
Corner Drive Residents’ Association)  
(to object) 
Ms Jackie Bunyan (to object) 
 
Mr Andrew Bandosz (Agent) (In Support) 
 
 

 
 


